PRODUKTDATENBLATT

KALVX-63-160-14

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Material Geh&duse

Anschluss Flexrohr
Anschlussdurchmesser Wickelfalzrohr
Nennweite

Breite

Héhe

Tiefe

Verpackungseinheit

Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)
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'AERIX

HAUSTECHNIKSYSTEME

Kurzinformation

Kombi-Aufputz-Luftverteilerkasten mit Schallddmmung fir
63er Aerex-o-Flex Rohrsystem mit 14 Anschliissen.

Stahlblech, verzinkt
14

160 mm

63 mm

400 mm

330 mm

500 mm

1 Stiick

14
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